
Team Coach Number

Team 1 Martin Barron/Brett Hill (530) 386-4938

Team 2 Angelo Tenorio (530) 448-9812

Team 3 Logan Chaney (919) 217-8876

Team 4 Eric Berman (650) 208-1783

Team 5 Ben Murrin (805) 637-7135

Team 6 Jose Chavez (775) 209-4290

Day Date Place Time Teams
Thursday Jan. 8 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 2 v 1

Thursday Jan. 8 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 4 v 5

Thursday Jan. 8 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 3 v 6

Saturday Jan. 10 C.R.C. 9:00 AM 3 v 5

Saturday Jan. 10 C.R.C. 9:00 AM 2 v 6

Saturday Jan. 10 C.R.C. 10:00 AM 1 v 4

Thursday Jan. 15 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 3 v 4

Thursday Jan. 15 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 6 v 1

Thursday Jan. 15 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 2 v 5

Thursday Jan. 22 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 6 v 4

Thursday Jan. 22 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 2 v 3

Thursday Jan. 22 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 1 v 5

Saturday Jan 24 C.R.C. 9:00 AM 1 v 2

Thursday Jan. 29 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 5 v 3

Thursday Jan. 29 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 6 v 2

Thursday Jan. 29 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 4 v 1

Saturday Jan 31 C.R.C. 9:00 AM 6 v 5

Saturday Jan 31 C.R.C. 9:00 AM 3 v 1

Saturday Jan 31 C.R.C. 10:00 AM 2 v 4

Thursday Feb. 5 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 5 v 6

Thursday Feb. 5 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 1 v 3

Thursday Feb. 5 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 4 v 2

Thursday Feb. 12 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 1 v 2

Thursday Feb. 12 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 5 v 4

Thursday Feb. 12 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 6 v 3

Thursday Feb. 26 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 4 v 3

Thursday Feb. 26 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 1 v 6

Thursday Feb. 26 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 5 v 2

Thursday March 5 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 4 v 6

Thursday March 5 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 3 v 2

Thursday March 5 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 5 v 1

Saturday Mar. 14 C.R.C. 9:00-10:30 AM Jamboree (All Teams)

Truckee Donner Parks and Recreation District

2025/2026 1st/2nd   Grade  Basketball co-ed Game Schedule

                Check teamsideline.com/truckee for updates and schedules

In Case of Inclement weather call the hot line 530-550-4419


